
人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號

1 吳祐丞 20907 1 粘縉岷 10204 1 王翊展 50807

2 黃梓毓 20724 2 施以詰 30602 2 宋若瑀 20615

3 許雅菁 30316 3 施品嫻 30416 3 林宥心 10819

4 陳彥成 60714 4 施侑岑 10816 4 陳萸 30720

5 洪彥任 30708 5 王牧達 新生 5

6 陳品茵 51018 6 吳其臻 10620 6

7 李唯 新生 7 吳采臻 10817 7

8 黃玟均 20321 8 王蓓思 20221 8

9 黃千朔 10109 9 陳彣婕 10219 9

10 翁臣攸 10502 10 花于喬 20514 10

11 陳佩縈 30924 11 花瑋謙 新生 11

12 黃政元 30812 12 吳豈樂 40511 12

13 黃瑞賢 新生 13 吳亮穎 20926 13

14 黃千栩 30908 14 李蕎忻 20124 14

15 紀伝庭 20417 15 蔣德亮 10426 15

16 陳佩蓉 30727 16 劉德權 20612 16

17 黃政文 30804 17 王茹萱 20419 17

18 紀呈叡 40609 18 陳亮穎 20317 18

19 鄭晴予 20923 19 王子瑔 60305 19

20 鄭宇彤 10623 20 王禕琁 50722 20

21 蘇毓恩 10125 21 梁宸皓 50701 21

22 陳芮妍 20916 22 22

23 楊念昕 20325 23 23

24 白諄軒 41013 24 24

25 白郁菁 10416 25 25

26 徐濰頡 50807 26 26

27 張有時 20707 27 27

28 羅紫綺 40618 28 28

29 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35

36 36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38

39 39 39

40 40 40

第一梯次 7/7(一)～7/11(五)
A時段      08:45~10:15 B時段   10:30~12:00 C時段  13:30~15:00



人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號

1 吳祐丞 20907 1 施以安 60112 1 林語恩 50423

2 黃梓毓 20724 2 粘縉岷 10204 2 權泰駿 40604

3 許雅菁 30316 3 陳彣婕 10219 3 楊明誠 30307

4 黃偉誠 30306 4 花于喬 20514 4 黃祺媛 40816

5 洪彥任 30708 5 花瑋謙 新生 5 王翊展 50807

6 陳品茵 51017 6 吳豈樂 40511 6 宋若瑀 20615

7 李唯 新生 7 吳亮穎 20926 7 廖苡晴 30420

8 黃玟均 20321 8 林宥昇 20601 8 林宥心 10819

9 翁臣攸 10502 9 許妤瑄 30323 9

10 黃瑞賢 新生 10 許菫恩 新生 10

11 紀伝庭 20417 11 李蕎忻 20124 11

12 紀呈叡 40609 12 蔣德亮 10426 12

13 鄭晴予 20923 13 劉德權 20612 13

14 鄭宇彤 10623 14 黄柏叡 40813 14

15 于詠晴 60522 15 陳亮穎 20317 15

16 于駿逸 30305 16 戴子晴 50220 16

17 楊念昕 20325 17 梁宸皓 50701 17

18 白諄軒 41013 18 18

19 白郁菁 10416 19 19

20 鐘婕禕 20413 20 20

21 高苡瑄 20623 21 21

22 徐濰頡 50807 22 22

23 林玹廷 10711 23 23

24 24 24

25 25 25

26 26 26

27 27 27

28 28 28

29 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35

36 36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38

39 39 39

40 40 40

第二梯次 7/14(一)～7/18(五)
A時段      08:45~10:15 B時段   10:30~12:00 C時段  13:30~15:00



人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號

1 吳祐丞 20907 1 施品嫻 30416 1 林語恩 50423

2 黃梓毓 20724 2 陳禹菲 10122 2 權泰駿 40604

3 陳彥成 60714 3 陳禹萌 40617 3 鄭醫心 20217

4 黃偉誠 30306 4 陳彣婕 10219 4 鄭幸汷 60102

5 洪彥任 30708 5 吳侑宸 61105 5 鐘幸正 50313

6 陳品茵 51017 6 吳豈樂 40511 6 楊明誠 30307

7 李唯 新生 7 吳亮穎 20926 7 廖苡晴 30420

8 黃玟均 20321 8 李蕎忻 20124 8 梁宏翊 30506

9 翁臣攸 10502 9 王茹萱 20419 9 林宥心 10819

10 陳佩縈 30924 10 陳亮穎 20317 10

11 黃瑞賢 新生 11 11

12 紀伝庭 20417 12 12

13 陳佩蓉 30727 13 13

14 張竣皓 40408 14 14

15 侯瑞勛 40907 15 15

16 鄭晴予 20923 16 16

17 鄭宇彤 10623 17 17

18 于詠晴 60522 18 18

19 于駿逸 30305 19 19

20 楊念昕 20325 20 20

21 白諄軒 41013 21 21

22 白郁菁 10416 22 22

23 鐘婕禕 20413 23 23

24 高苡瑄 20623 24 24

25 鍾欣芮 50317 25 25

26 鍾安媗 20524 26 26

27 林玹廷 10711 27 27

28 羅紫綺 40618 28 28

29 張有時 20707 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35

36 36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38

39 39 39

40 40 40

第三梯次 7/21(一)～7/25(五)
A時段      08:45~10:15 B時段   10:30~12:00 C時段  13:30~15:00



人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號

1 吳祐丞 20907 1 陳予新 20520 1 權泰駿 40604

2 黃梓毓 20724 2 陳睿喬 10601 2 林祐頡 30809

3 陳彥成 60714 3 翁臣攸 10502 3 楊明誠 30307

4 洪彥任 30708 4 翁政雍 40403 4 盧昱全 30111

5 李唯 新生 5 陳禹菲 10122 5 陳逸帆 30803

6 陳佩縈 30924 6 洪丞彥 40412 6 梁宏翊 30506

7 紀伝庭 20417 7 陳禹萌 40617 7 林語恩 50423

8 陳佩蓉 30727 8 花于喬 20514 8

9 張竣皓 40408 9 花瑋謙 新生 9

10 侯瑞勛 40907 10 賴靜穩 20818 10

11 鄭晴予 20923 11 林宥心 10819 11

12 鄭宇彤 10623 12 李蕎忻 20124 12

13 楊念昕 20325 13 林軒辰 40312 13

14 白諄軒 41013 14 陳亮穎 20317 14

15 白郁菁 10416 15 王翔伃 新生 15

16 鐘婕禕 20413 16 戴子晴 50220 16

17 高苡瑄 20623 17 17

18 林玹廷 10711 18 18

19 羅紫綺 40618 19 19

20 20 20

21 21 21

22 22 22

23 23 23

24 24 24

25 25 25

26 26 26

27 27 27

28 28 28

29 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35

36 36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38

39 39 39

40 40 40

第四梯次 7/28(一)～8/1(五)
A時段      08:45~10:15 B時段   10:30~12:00 C時段  13:30~15:00



人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號

1 李唯 新生 1 陳予新 20520 1 權泰駿 40604

2 張竣皓 40408 2 陳睿喬 10601 2 林祐頡 30809

3 侯瑞勛 40907 3 顧惟翔 50506 3 楊明誠 30307

4 邱馨禾 20224 4 翁臣攸 10502 4 盧昱全 30111

5 周千閔 20527 5 翁政雍 40403 5 陳逸帆 30803

6 周千甯 新生 6 花于喬 20514 6

7 楊念昕 20325 7 花瑋謙 新生 7

8 高苡瑄 20623 8 李樵毅 20607 8

9 林玹廷 10711 9 林宥心 10819 9

10 羅紫綺 40618 10 許菫恩 新生 10

11 11 林軒辰 40312 11

12 12 12

13 13 13

14 14 14

15 15 15

16 16 16

17 17 17

18 18 18

19 19 19

20 20 20

21 21 21

22 22 22

23 23 23

24 24 24

25 25 25

26 26 26

27 27 27

28 28 28

29 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35

36 36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38

39 39 39

40 40 40

第五梯次 8/4(一)～8/8(五)
A時段      08:45~10:15 B時段   10:30~12:00 C時段  13:30~15:00



人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號 人數 姓名 班級/座號

1 陳萸 30720 1 陳予新 20520 1 林祐頡 30809

2 李唯 新生 2 陳耀宇 20126 2 藍若云 41123

3 張竣皓 40408 3 陳睿喬 10601 3 盧昱全 30111

4 侯瑞勛 40907 4 王昱橙 20409 4 黃祺媛 40816

5 邱馨禾 20224 5 顧惟翔 50506 5 鄭子芸 20618

6 蘇毓恩 10125 6 翁臣攸 10502 6 黄柏叡 40813

7 楊念昕 20325 7 翁政雍 40403 7

8 林玹廷 10711 8 葉冠廷 新生 8

9 羅紫綺 40618 9 王牧達 新生 9

10 10 王蓓思 20221 10

11 11 花于喬 20514 11

12 12 花瑋謙 新生 12

13 13 林宣竹 40707 13

14 14 劉品毅 20806 14

15 15 林宥心 10819 15

16 16 黃琳涵 10626 16

17 17 洪瑀渘 新生 17

18 18 18

19 19 19

20 20 20

21 21 21

22 22 22

23 23 23

24 24 24

25 25 25

26 26 26

27 27 27

28 28 28

29 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35

36 36 36

37 37 37

38 38 38

39 39 39

40 40 40

A時段      08:45~10:15 B時段   10:30~12:00 C時段  13:30~15:00

第六梯次 8/11(一)～8/15(五)


